


P e n n  S ta te  V s . W e st V irg in ia
Tea m  Results
A pr  1, 2021

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /1 /2 0 2 1  4 :3 5  P M

W ome n /  10 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 1

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 W est V irg inia X 195.950 48.700 48.975 48.925 49.350

12 2 1

2 Penn S t X 195.325 48.775 49.125 48.550 48.875

21 1 2
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Cass idy Rushlow1T 713 Penn S t 9.800 0.000__.___

Kiana  Lew is1T 909 W est V irg inia 9.800 0.000__.___

Abbie  P ie rson1T 912 W est V irg inia 9.800 0.000__.___

M aggie  A yers1T 703 Penn S t 9.800 0.000__.___

Kianna  Yancey5T 915 W est V irg inia 9.750 0.050__.___

Nata lie  C ross5T 708 Penn S t 9.750 0.050__.___

A lissa  Bonsa ll7 705 Penn S t 9.725 0.075__.___

Rache l Hornung8T 908 W est V irg inia 9.700 0.100__.___

Am y Bladon8T 704 Penn S t 9.700 0.100__.___

M addie  Johnston10 710 Penn S t 9.675 0.125__.___

Kayla  Yancey11T 914 W est V irg inia 9.650 0.150__.___

M iche lle  W a ldron11T 913 W est V irg inia 9.650 0.150__.___
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A lissa  Bonsa ll1T 705 Penn S t 9.850 0.000__.___

Be lla  Rom agnano1T 712 Penn S t 9.850 0.000__.___

Ava  Verde flor1T 714 Penn S t 9.850 0.000__.___

Kendra  Com bs4T 904 W est V irg inia 9.800 0.050__.___

Em ily Holm es-Hackerd4T 907 W est V irg inia 9.800 0.050__.___

Kianna  Yancey4T 915 W est V irg inia 9.800 0.050__.___

Nata lie  C ross4T 708 Penn S t 9.800 0.050__.___

Rache l Hornung4T 908 W est V irg inia 9.800 0.050__.___

Cass idy Rushlow9T 713 Penn S t 9.775 0.075__.___

Esperanza  Abarca9T 901 W est V irg inia 9.775 0.075__.___

Kayla  Yancey11 914 W est V irg inia 9.700 0.150__.___

M addie  Johnston12 710 Penn S t 9.625 0.225__.___
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Kendra  Com bs1T 904 W est V irg inia 9.800 0.000__.___

Kiana  Lew is1T 909 W est V irg inia 9.800 0.000__.___

Chloe  A sper1T 902 W est V irg inia 9.800 0.000__.___

M addie  Johnston4T 710 Penn S t 9.775 0.025__.___

Em ily Holm es-Hackerd4T 907 W est V irg inia 9.775 0.025__.___

Abbie  P ie rson6T 912 W est V irg inia 9.750 0.050__.___

Nata lie  C ross6T 708 Penn S t 9.750 0.050__.___

Be lla  Rom agnano8 712 Penn S t 9.725 0.075__.___

M aggie  A yers9 703 Penn S t 9.675 0.125__.___

Cass idy Rushlow10 713 Penn S t 9.625 0.175__.___

Ava  Verde flor11 714 Penn S t 9.525 0.275__.___

Rache l Hornung12 908 W est V irg inia 9.075 0.725__.___
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Kendra  Com bs1T 904 W est V irg inia 9.900 0.000__.___

Abbie  P ie rson1T 912 W est V irg inia 9.900 0.000__.___

Kiana  Lew is3 909 W est V irg inia 9.875 0.025__.___

Cass idy Rushlow4T 713 Penn S t 9.850 0.050__.___

Em ily Holm es-Hackerd4T 907 W est V irg inia 9.850 0.050__.___

A lissa  Bonsa ll6T 705 Penn S t 9.825 0.075__.___

M cKenna  Linnen6* 910 W est V irg inia 9.825 0.075__.___

M e lissa  A sta r ita6* 702 Penn S t 9.825 0.075__.___

Kianna  Yancey9T 915 W est V irg inia 9.800 0.100__.___

Erynne  A llen9T 701 Penn S t 9.800 0.100__.___

M addie  Johnston11 710 Penn S t 9.575 0.325__.___

Am y Bladon12 704 Penn S t 9.500 0.400__.___
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Cass idy Rushlow713 9.800 9.775 9.8509.625 39.050Penn S t1 

M addie  Johnston710 9.675 9.625 9.5759.775 38.650Penn S t2 
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